Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Capacitance
(μF)
Rated voltage 100 V.DC
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Size
code
Q'ty
L W H
0.0010 ECWU1102JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
3000
0.0012 ECWU1122JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.0015 ECWU1152JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.0018 ECWU1182JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.0022 ECWU1222JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.0027 ECWU1272JX5 3.2 1.6 1.1 H2
0.0033 ECWU1332JX5 3.2 1.6 1.5 H3
2000
0.0039 ECWU1392JX5 3.2 1.6 1.5 H3
0.0047 ECWU1472JX5 3.2 1.6 1.5 H3
0.0056 ECWU1562JX5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.0068 ECWU1682JX5 3.2 2.5 1.5 G2
0.0082 ECWU1822JX5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
0.010 ECWU1103JX5 3.2 2.5 2.1 G3
cap. > 0.012 μF : Please use 100 V.DC rating of ECWU(C)
Land
Electrode
C